preliminary preliminary iC-HX
3-CHANNEL DIFFERENTIAL COLD LINE DRIVER
Rev A1, Page 1/11
FEATURES
♦ 6 current-limited and short-circuit-proof push-pull drivers
♦ Differential 3-channel operation selectable
♦ Integrated impedance adaption for 30 to 140 Ω lines
♦ Wide power supply range from 4 to 40 V

Rev A1, Page 11/11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-HX QFN28 5 x 5 mm² iC-HX QFN28
iC-HX Evaluation Board iC-HX EVAL HX2D
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.de/support_distributors.php